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EXCLUSIF | League tables banquiers d'affaires

2019 :

Classement 2019 des banquiers d'affaires par type d'opération

Bourse

BNP PARIBAS
CREDIT
AGRICOLE

SOCIETE
GENERALE

NATIXIS

HSBC

LAZARD

CIC

CITI
(CITIGROUP)

JP MORGAN

INVEST
CORPORATE
FINANCE

42

39

32

22

15

14

14

12

11

M&A

ROTHSCHILD

IEFT

BNP PARIBAS

LAZARD

CREDIT

AGRICOLE
CLAIRFIELD

INTERNATION

AL
SOCIETE

GENERALE

DEGROOF

OAKLINS

KPMG

29

27

26

26

19

16

14

13

LBO

ROTHSCHILD

NATIXIS

OAKLINS

CAMBON
PARTNERS

LAZARD

CLAIRFIELD
INTERNATION

AL
EDMOND DE

ROTHSCHILD

CREDIT
AGRICOLE

EURALLIA
FINANCE

LINCOLN
INTERNATION
AL

40

21

17

Cap innov /

Cap dev

CLIPPERTON
CREDIT

AGRICOLE
ALPHA

CAPITAL
PARTNERS

OAKLINS

ROTHSCHILD

CAMBON
PARTNERS

NATIXIS

APPARIUS
CORPORATE

FINANCE
IMPULSE

CORPORATE

FINANCE
LINCOLN

INTERNATION
AL

10

10



https://www.cfnews.net/L-actualite/Les-Confidentiels-de-CFNEWS/League-tables-banquiers-d-affaires-2019-Credit-Agricole-Rothschild-Natixis-BNP-Paribas-SG-et-319788%3Futm_source=Alertes&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=Alertes%2520du%25202020-01-17
https://www.cfnews.net/L-actualite/Les-Confidentiels-de-CFNEWS

